
Whitechapel Gallery 
Easy Read Guide

Simple language guide for your visit



About Whitechapel Gallery

Welcome to Whitechapel 
Gallery.

We are an art gallery in East 
London. 

We show art by artists from 
around the world. 

We have been open for over 
100 years. 

We are free and open to 
everyone. 

Our Exhibitions

Our exhibitions are always 
changing. 

Some exhibitions are free. 

For some exhibitions you 
need to buy a ticket. 



Front Desk 

Somebody at the front desk 
will welcome you when you 
enter. 

You can borrow these things 
from the front desk: 

Headphones 
Wheelchair
Magnifying glass
Fidget toys 
Folding chairs 
Large print guides

Visiting the free exhibitions

Our free exhibitions are in the 
right-side of the building. 

Gallery 2 shows free films. It 
is on the ground floor. 

Galleries 4, 5, 6 and 7 are 
free. They are all upstairs. 

You can use the stairs or the 
lift. 



Visiting the paid exhibitions 

You need to buy a ticket for 
some exhibitions. 

A concession ticket is £9.50. 

Companions can enter with 
you for free. 

The paid exhibitions start in 
Gallery 1. 

It is next to the Front Desk. 

Inside the galleries 

Please do not touch the art 
works.
 

You can take pictures in the 
gallery. 

You can draw or sketch in the 
gallery. 

You can ask questions and 
discuss the artworks with 
our staff. 



Visiting the bookshop 

There is a bookshop inside 
the gallery. 

You can browse and buy 
books. 

Visiting the cafe

There is a cafe inside the 
gallery. 

You can buy drinks and 
snacks here. 

The Cloakroom 

You can leave bags or coats 
in the cloakroom. 

The cloakroom is free. 

Seating area 

You are welcome to rest in 
the seating area. 

You can bring any food or 
drinks here.  



Toilets

We have an accessible toilet 
on the ground floor. 

We have other toilets in the 
basement. 

Events and Tours

We often have performances, 
events and workshops at the 
gallery. 

We have tours with audio 
description and in British 
Sign Language. 

You can find details about 
these in the Season Guide. 

You can ask a member of 
staff about what’s on. 

Leaving the Gallery 

We have two exits. The exit by 
the Cafe has 2 steps. The exit 
by the Front Desk is flat. 

Thank you so much for your 
visit!


